232 Corrida da Festa do Avante

Classificacao Por Equipa

Classif.  Total Pontos N Atletas  Equipa
1 120 5 Boavista do Pico - Agores
2 171 5 Grupo Desp Macedo Oculista
3 204 5 Clube Uniao Artistica Benaventense
4 230 5 Clube Desp Rec Aguias Unidas
5 294 5 Centro Cult Rec Alto do Moinho
6 332 5 VRC - Carpintaria
7 423 5 Clube Rec Ledes Porto Salvo
8 452 5 Centro Atl Baixa da Banheira
o] 477 5 Estrela Futebol Clube
10 477 5 Odimarq Aluminios
11 502 5 Grupo Desp Cult Estrela Negra
12 566 5 Beja Atlético Clube
13 581 5 Clube Natureza de Alvito
14 627 5 Clube Rec Cruz Pau
15 867 5 Clube do Sargento da Armada
16 904 5 Amigos Parque Paz Almada
17 958 5 Garmin
18 064 5 Grupo Desp "O Independente"
19 088 5 Grupo Desp Rec S Francisco Serra
20 1021 5 CCD Trab Autarquias Almada
21 1026 5 Clube Pragas Armada
22 1130 5 Valejas Atletico Clube
23 1142 5 Uniao Sport Clube Mira Sintra
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24 1255 5 Grupo Rec Desp Ribeira da Lage
25 1325 5 Ass Atlética Pego Longo
26 1341 5 Nucleo Sportinguista Sdo Miguel Agores
27 1396 5 Grupo Desp Santander Totta
28 1451 5 Grupo Desp Ferroviarios Barreiro
29 1465 5 Clube Desp Asas Milenium - O Praticante
30 1504 5 Ass Morad Bro Casal Figueiras
31 1546 5 Grupo Desp Cult dos Casquilhos
32 1557 5 Grupo Desp Banco Portugal
33 1586 5 Acoreana Clube Banif
34 1635 5 Amigos Vale Siléncio
35 1700 5 Ass Desp Leoes Apelagonenses
36 1722 5 C.A.T.A. (Clube Atletismo Amora)
37 1860 5 Céamara Lisboa Clube
38 1943 5 Clube Atletico Patameiras
39 1985 5 Wikaboo
40 1994 5 Grupo Desp Unidos Caxienses
41 2089 5 Os Tugas
42 2094 5 Grupo Atletismo "Os Patriéticos"
43 2105 5 Clube Milennium BCP
44 2219 5 Jovens Serra das Minas
45 2229 5 A Broca Setubal
46 2233 5 Grupo Desp Cavadas

CORRER E SAUDAVEL



232 Corrida da Festa do Avante

Classificacao Por Equipa

Classif.  Total Pontos N Atletas  Equipa
47 2287 5 Mirantense Futebol Clube
48 2310 5 Juventude Desp das Neves
49 2481 5 CCD Loures
50 2491 5 Academia do Lumiar
ol 2517 5 Team Leader
52 2571 5 CCD Municipio Cascais
53 2600 5 Soc Filarm Uniao Art Piedense
54 2722 5 Ass Atletismo Lebres Sado
55 2728 5 Unido Rec Cult Abrunheira
56 2734 5 U. D. C. Adoslouquense
57 2761 5 Os Zatopeques
58 2781 5 Casa Benfica Algueirdao Mem Martins
59 2816 5 Grupo Desp Aguias da Moita
60 2981 5 Clube Ferroviario Portugal
61 2988 5 Matilha Radical
62 3089 5 Ginasio Clube Queluz
63 3097 5 Lesmas Alopradas
64 3133 5 Multiflow
65 3317 5 Grupo Rec Cult Desp Leido
66 3375 5 Ass Moradores Fonte Grada
67 3392 5 Academia Atletismo Seixal
68 3433 5 Os Caracois da Machada
69 3495 5 Casa Povo Corroios
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70 3526 5 CUN Boston
71 3615 5 Clube APOGMA
72 3695 5 Clube Atl Amigos Belém
73 3751 5 Linda-a-Pastora Sporting Clube
74 3995 5 Casa do Povo Freguesia Gradil - Mafra
75 4002 5 Servicos Sociais CGD Lisboa
76 4010 5 Grupo Desp C T Unicre
77 4067 5 Clac Entroncamento
78 4115 5 Euroquasemilionarios
79 4441 5 Grupo Atletas Monsanto - Gascan
80 4570 5 Sport Lisboa e Campolide
81 4626 5 Clube Atl Vale Figueira
82 4793 5 CCD Casa Pia
83 4921 5 Runing Of D? Maria
84 5280 5 Ass Daniel Caldeira
85 5328 5 Cavaleiros Runners
86 5746 5 Casa Pessoal Serv Adm IVA
87 6435 5 Os Pés de Chumbo
88 809 4 Grupo Amigos Atl Vila Franca Xira
89 968 4 Associagao Caboverdiana Algarve
90 1758 4 Equipe Ginazio Trapezius
91 1946 4 CCD Trabalhadores CM Setubal
92 2364 4 Lenine Runners
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93 2576 4 Os Kamarros
94 3043 4 Clube Atl Portucel Setubal
95 3264 4 Cerveja e Caracois
96 4337 4 Sardanicos
97 4730 4 Delicias do Mar Peixaria
o8 5234 4 Soc Musical Ordem Progresso
99 134 3 Maratona Clube Portugal
100 1408 3 Os Portelas
101 1499 3 Grupo Desp Rec das Figueiras
102 2146 3 Autocoope
103 2321 3 Falcoes Selvagens
104 2439 3 MA Morais
105 2541 3 Centro Desportivo Quarteira
106 2918 3 Run 4 Fun
107 2990 3 Afis - Ovar
108 3008 3 Clube Amigos Atletismo Moita
109 3304 3 Clube Recreativo Penteado
110 3705 3 Junta Freguesia Portela
111 3890 3 Nucleo Desp Juv. Laranjeiro
112 4050 3 Clube Robbialac
113 48 2 SUC - Sport Uniao Caparica
114 239 2 Grupo Desp Imprensa Nac Casa Moeda
115 408 2 STRUP
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116 719 2 Atletico Clube Porto Salvo
117 732 2 Ass Antigos Empregados BNU
118 942 2 Clube Unidos Venceremos
119 946 2 Sesimbra Mar
120 1025 2 Centro Comunitario Linda-a-Velha
121 1059 2 Os Familiares
122 1231 2 Nucleoeiras
123 1250 2 Alhandra Sporting Clube
124 1311 2 Clube Vodafone
125 1322 2 Clube Atletismo Agualva
126 1363 2 Unidade na Diversidade
127 1455 2 Pedalnature
128 1527 2 Clube Futebol "Os Avisenses"
129 1532 2 Tokandar
130 1576 2 Recreativo Alvorada
131 1694 2 Mochilas Team
132 1806 2 Casa Benfica Figueira da Foz
133 1813 2 Ass Desp Real Academia
134 2070 2 Ass. Rec. Socasa
135 2242 2 Grupo Desportivo Arrifana
136 2345 2 Clube Atletismo Lourel - Sintra
137 2438 2 CCD Sintrense
138 2753 2 Académico Torres Vedras
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Grupo Desp Rec Conforlimpa
Juventude Vidigalense
Clube Desp Areias Sao Joao
Arrudense

CDCR CTT Coimbra

Clube Atletico Riachense
Can Mercader

Olimpico Clube Lagos

Sport Lisboa e Benfica

Pic - Nic

jesus eventos

Marinhais AC

Grupo Desportivo INE

Jobra

HPP - Hospitais Privados Portugal
Tandur

Santa Clara

Assoc. C. R. Mealhada
Amigos da Mini

Liberdade Atletico Clube
Solas Calientes

Remol Pinta

Asas de Deus

CORRER E SAUDAVEL



232 Corrida da Festa do Avante

Classificacao Por Equipa

Classif.

Total Pontos

Ne° Atletas

Equipa

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

729

799

921
1005
1030
1040
1136
1153
1166
1223
1242
1288
1318
1369
1404
1413
1415

=

P P R R R RPRPRRRRRRERREPRPP

Clube Vulcano

Sport Clube Uniado Torreense

Os Almadenses

COALA - Clube Orient. Avent. Lit. Alentej
Ass Serv S T Autarquias Seixal
C.A.G. - Clube Atletismo Galinheiras
Clube Peter Pan Sintra

Os Pucareiros

CPOC

Os Plumas

Grupo Desp Diana

Coop Proletario Alentejano
Portiméo

Amigos Atletismo Pontinha

Unido Rec Dafundo

Kagados

Ass Cult Desp Calvelo
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